Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Telling - (930673) - Wycombe District SC - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:21.66
5:23.45
5:37.20
5:37.80
6:11.75

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:21.66
5:23.45
5:37.20
5:37.80
6:11.75

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

428
421
371
369
277

WA Pts

428
421
371
369
277

Round

F
F

Round

F
F

Date

17/07/22
19/02/22
21/07/19
23/02/19
22/09/18

Date

17/07/22
19/02/22
21/07/19
23/02/19
22/09/18

Meet

2022 Wycombe Long Course End of Season Meet L3
2022 Wycombe Dual Award (L3) Long Course Meet
2019 Wycombe End of Season Long Course Meet
5th Age Group Meet 2019

WDSC Club Championships 2018

Meet

2022 Wycombe Long Course End of Season Meet L3
2022 Wycombe Dual Award (L3) Long Course Meet
2019 Wycombe End of Season Long Course Meet
5th Age Group Meet 2019

WDSC Club Championships 2018

Venue
High Wycombe
High Wycombe
High Wycombe
Gzira (MLT)

Wycombe

Venue

High Wycombe
High Wycombe
High Wycombe
Gzira (MLT)

Wycombe

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 4

Club Swam Under Level

3
3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



