Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Telling - (930673) - Wycombe District SC - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:21.66	428	F	17/07/22	2022 Wycombe Long Course End of Season Meet L3	High Wycombe		3
5:23.45	421	F	19/02/22	2022 Wycombe Dual Award (L3) Long Course Meet	High Wycombe		3
5:37.20	371	F	21/07/19	2019 Wycombe End of Season Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
5:37.80	369		23/02/19	5th Age Group Meet 2019	Gzira (MLT)	Wycombe Dist	1
6:11.75	277	F	22/09/18	WDSC Club Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:21.66	428	F	17/07/22	2022 Wycombe Long Course End of Season Meet L3	High Wycombe		3
5:23.45	421	F	19/02/22	2022 Wycombe Dual Award (L3) Long Course Meet	High Wycombe		3
5:37.20	371	F	21/07/19	2019 Wycombe End of Season Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
5:37.80	369		23/02/19	5th Age Group Meet 2019	Gzira (MLT)	Wycombe Dist	1
6:11.75	277	F	22/09/18	WDSC Club Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS